01/08/2017 :: Uniden Australia ::
UBC120XLT
Programmable Handheld
100 Channel Scanner
Full keypad entry with Search and Scan
100 programmable memory channels - 9 bands including
airband coverage
12.5 KHz frequency step in VHF High Band (148 - 174 MHz)
With Nicad pack and AC adaptor/charger
Frequency ranges: 66-88, 108-174, 406-512 MHz
Channels Priority
Squelch
External Jacks: ANT: BNC Type Phone: 3.5mm ( Stereo Type)
DC Power: 3.5mm (Centre Plus)
Internal Speaker: 8ohm.0.5W
Maximum Search Speed: Turbo- 300 steps/sec Normal Mode �
100 Steps/sec
Operating Temperature: -20А - +60Аc
Size of Unit (mm) (without antenna):64.5(W) x 43(D) x 153 (H)
Weight without Batter: 350g
Batteries: 4.8DC 600mA/H Ni-Cad Battery AAD- 25500U 12V
200m, AC Adaptor/Charger (included)
This scanner offers 100 programmable memory channels - 9 bands
including airband.
It has a full keypad entry with search and scan. 12.5 KHz frequency
step in VHF High Band (148 - 174 MHz). Frequency ranges received
are 66-88, 108-174, 406-512 MHz.
Comes complete with NiCad pack and AC adaptor/charger.
Suggested Retail: $299
Key Features
Additional Features:
Uniden Australia Pty Ltd
73 Alfred Road
Chipping Norton 2170 NSW
Tel: 02 9599 3355 | Fax: 02 9599 4018